Produkt

Manuellt nummerpraglingsverk
3 mm med 6 markhjul (0-9)
Kompakt modell

20138412

06-02-2025

Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Produktspecifikationer

20138412

5708004105527

8205598000

1

Barcode

Bruttovikt

Netto vikt

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004105527
0,590 kg

0,540 kg



